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T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
Schedule A

Project No : VA VA ERFO FS 2013-1(1)

Project Name : HITE HOLLOW ROAD
Solcitation No:

State : VA County : Augusta
Federal Location : George Washington National Forest

Opened at: Sterling, VA 
Opened by: Shirley A. Anderson
Date: 11/24/2015

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed:

Title:

Date: 11/24/2015

Contract Awarded to: Award Date:

Contractor Comment Bid Amount Responsive

Engineer's Estimate 140,000.00$      

Estes Bros Cont, Inc. 189,140.50$      
153 Fleenortown Road
Jonesville, VA 24263

Pavkov Contracting Co 341,225.00$      
55 South Guignard Driv
Sumter, SC 29150

 $        341,225.00 

 $        189,770.50 

DTFH71-16-B-00006

Shirley A. Anderson

Contract Specialist

Estes Bros. Construction, Inc. 12/21/2015
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Schedule A
Project No: VA VA ERFO FS 2013-1(1)

Project Name:  HITE HOLLOW ROAD

Item
No. Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

15101-0000
Line A0010 ALL LPSM 18,937.00$  18,937.00$  67,296.50$  

15201-0000
Line A0020 ALL LPSM 2,500.00$  2,500.00$  15,800.00$  

15401-0000
Line A0030 ALL LPSM 2,500.00$  2,500.00$  14,900.00$  

15705-0100
Line A0040 250 LNFT 6.50$  1,625.00$  592.50$  

20103-0000
Line A0050 150 SQYD 27.00$  4,050.00$  900.00$  

20420-0000
Line A0060 330 CUYD 62.00$  20,460.00$  18,714.30$  

20701-0800
Line A0070 320 SQYD 7.30$  2,336.00$  867.20$  

20703-0000
Line A0080 540 SQYD 10.50$  5,670.00$  1,587.60$  

25102-2200
Line A0090 1 TON 100.00$  100.00$  385.00$  

25501-0000
Line A0100 430 SQFT 56.00$  24,080.00$  11,962.60$  

25510-0000
Line A0110 30 CUYD 85.00$  2,550.00$  5,791.50$  

25510-0000
Line A0120 5 CUYD 140.00$  700.00$  1,414.60$  

30110-0000
Line A0130 70 TON 100.00$  7,000.00$  4,014.50$  

30302-1000
Line A0140 125 LNFT 51.00$  6,375.00$  1,375.00$  

60510-0700
Line A0150 80 LNFT 34.00$  2,720.00$  726.40$  

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
2.37$  

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

SEPARATION-STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE C

GEOGRID

PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD B, CLASS 2

MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL,WELDED WIRE FACE

SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL

SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL(#57 STONE)

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE

DITCH RECONDITIONING

6-INCH COLLECTOR PIPE

Estes Bros Cont, Inc.

15,800.00$  

67,296.50$  

6.00$  

14,900.00$  

2.94$  

2.71$  

56.71$  

27.82$  

385.00$  

282.92$  

193.05$  

11.00$  

57.35$  

9.08$  

Engineer's Estimate
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Schedule A
Project No: VA VA ERFO FS 2013-1(1)

Project Name:  HITE HOLLOW ROAD

Item
No. Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Estes Bros Cont, Inc.Engineer's Estimate

60510-0800
Line A0160 100 LNFT 36.00$  3,600.00$  908.00$  

61902-2100
Line A0170 2 EACH 4,000.00$  8,000.00$  16,770.00$  

62403-0000
Line A0180 25 CUYD 100.00$  2,500.00$  4,325.00$  

62502-0000
Line A0190 190 SQYD 10.50$  1,995.00$  1,805.00$  

62901-1200
Line A0200 190 SQYD 7.00$  1,330.00$  1,884.80$  

63308-2000
Line A0210 10 EACH 120.00$  1,200.00$  2,000.00$  

63502-1500
Line A0220 4 EACH 48.00$  192.00$  920.00$  

63503-0300
Line A0230 100 LNFT 60.00$  6,000.00$  8,900.00$  

63504-1000
Line A0240 60 SQFT 43.00$  2,580.00$  1,080.00$  

63701-0000
Line A0250 1 EACH 11,000.00$  11,000.00$  4,220.00$  

6-INCH OUTLET PIPE

GATE, METAL, 30 FEET WIDTH(SINGLE ARM)

FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL

FIELD OFFICE

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 5.A

OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

9.08$  

173.00$  

8,385.00$  

9.92$  

9.50$  

230.00$  

200.00$  

18.00$  

89.00$  

4,220.00$  
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Schedule A
Project No: VA VA ERFO FS 2013-1(1)

Project Name:  HITE HOLLOW ROAD

Item
No. Quantity Unit

15101-0000
Line A0010 ALL LPSM

15201-0000
Line A0020 ALL LPSM

15401-0000
Line A0030 ALL LPSM

15705-0100
Line A0040 250 LNFT

20103-0000
Line A0050 150 SQYD

20420-0000
Line A0060 330 CUYD

20701-0800
Line A0070 320 SQYD

20703-0000
Line A0080 540 SQYD

25102-2200
Line A0090 1 TON

25501-0000
Line A0100 430 SQFT

25510-0000
Line A0110 30 CUYD

25510-0000
Line A0120 5 CUYD

30110-0000
Line A0130 70 TON

30302-1000
Line A0140 125 LNFT

60510-0700
Line A0150 80 LNFT

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

SEPARATION-STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE, CLA

GEOGRID

PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD B, CLASS 2

MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL,WELD

SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL

SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL(#57 STONE)

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE

DITCH RECONDITIONING

6-INCH COLLECTOR PIPE

Unit Price Amount

42,000.00$  

20,000.00$  

25,000.00$  

2,000.00$  

750.00$  

16,500.00$  

960.00$  

5,400.00$  

1,000.00$  

148,350.00$            

6,000.00$  

1,500.00$  

12,460.00$  

5,000.00$  

3,200.00$  

8.00$  

42,000.00$  

Pavkov Contracting Company

5.00$  

20,000.00$  

25,000.00$  

10.00$  

3.00$  

50.00$  

345.00$  

1,000.00$  

300.00$  

200.00$  

40.00$  

178.00$  

40.00$  
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Schedule A
Project No: VA VA ERFO FS 2013-1(1)

Project Name:  HITE HOLLOW ROAD

Item
No. Quantity Unit

60510-0800
Line A0160 100 LNFT

61902-2100
Line A0170 2 EACH

62403-0000
Line A0180 25 CUYD

62502-0000
Line A0190 190 SQYD

62901-1200
Line A0200 190 SQYD

63308-2000
Line A0210 10 EACH

63502-1500
Line A0220 4 EACH

63503-0300
Line A0230 100 LNFT

63504-1000
Line A0240 60 SQFT

63701-0000
Line A0250 1 EACH

6-INCH OUTLET PIPE

GATE, METAL, 30 FEET WIDTH(SINGLE ARM)

FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL

FIELD OFFICE

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 5.A

OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGH

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TY

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTIO

Unit Price Amount

Pavkov Contracting Company

4,000.00$  

15,000.00$  

1,875.00$  

1,330.00$  

1,900.00$  

3,000.00$  

1,000.00$  

5,000.00$  

9,000.00$  

9,000.00$  

40.00$  

75.00$  

7,500.00$  

10.00$  

7.00$  

250.00$  

300.00$  

150.00$  

50.00$  

9,000.00$  
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